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BCA

BCA

MPC-A

MPC-A
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SHRAVANTHI

1

2

3

4

5

CH SRI HARSHA

A.Sai Vinay

K. Bharath

HAN ISHA PUSAPUDI

KASIN A N AGA SAI 
MOUN IKA
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SHRAVANTHI

MPC-B

MPCS

BCA

MPCS

BBC

6

7

8

9

10

SAI SAN DHYA GUTTULA

TURAGA SAI SARUPYA

IN DUKURI SHIVAN I

MOKARA DEEKSHITHA

KAN DAVALLI  SIRISHA
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SHRAVANTHI

BBC

BBC

BBC

MBC

MSTCS

11

12

13

14

15

PADALA  CHAMUN DESWARI 

BALLA ROSY

SATTIRAJU  B P V S SESHA 
SAI SOUN DARYA

 VASAMSETTI SAI DEEPTHI 
MAN ASA 

KAN UBOYIN A HIMA KAVYA 
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